Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Hinwil BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Naef René

Bollhalder Jvo
Gerber Susanne
Kéagi Hans
Bruengger Alex
Mast Philippe
Bigler Laurent
Gaberthiiel Joya
Stiissi Martin
Schoch Reto
Affolter Jehiel
Brihwiler Nino Flavio
Stalder Selina
Zvyagina Alena
Engler Jan

Duss Tobias
Brunner Benjamin
Gerber Florian

Kéagi Marco

Russo Fabio

Weder Matthias
Ruesch Mark

Kagi Silvan
Ochsenbein Patrick
Bosshard Yves Alexandra
Brunner David
Schneider Benjamin
Wichert Sarah
Gerber Fabienne
Nussle Dominic

Heusser Johannes

Jo.
1980

1994
1971
1952
2009
1963
1968
2005
1987
1997
2005
2004
2009
1967
2008
2008
2008
1999
1986
2005
1992
1996
1999
2007
2004
2009
2006
1997
2002
2008
1962

Verein
Bubikon SV

Betzholz SG
Béaretswil SG
Ruti ASV
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Bubikon SV
Baretswil SG
Ruti ASV
Baretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Béaretswil SG
Baretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Ruti ASV
Baretswil SG
Baretswil SG
Ruti ASV
Betzholz SG
Bubikon SV
Betzholz SG
Rti ASV
Baretswil SG
Bubikon SV
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Betzholz SG
Béaretswil SG
Betzholz SG
Baretswil SG
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Marotta Anthony 2008 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 116
Arni Stefan 1995 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 116
Meier Luigi 2009 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 113
Franza Graziano 2007 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 113
Hofstetter Nicolas 2007 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 113
Weder Patrick 1991 Bubikon SV Sturmgewehr 90 113
Straumann Matthias 1973 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 108
Rodel Constantin 2010 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 105
Kunz Loris 2008 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 105
Brunner Joel 2006 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 104
Weiss Dominik 2008 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 102
Capaul Claudio Fabio 2008 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 98
Franza Dilayla 2010 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 81
Bain Thierry Henry 2008 Betzholz SG Sturmgewehr 90 77
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